
WEBSITE:  www.mwml.com.au 

President John Farrant 0409 563 038 jmf038@hotmail.com 

Vice President Rhett Dinsdale 0430 101 329 rhett.dinsdale@gmail.com
Treasurer Simon Lowde 0403 333 182 Simon.Lowde@ReedExhibitions.com.au 

Vice President - Summer League Owen Harris 0434 526 398 owenharris00@gmail.com
Vice President - Masters League Eric Mena 0415 336 039 e.mena.toro@gmail.com

Committee Joe Weller 0432 888 888 joe.weller@hotmail.com
Committee Heath Dennis 0459 490 078 heath.dennis@perpetual.com.au
Registrar John Farrant 0409 563 038 jmf038@hotmail.com 
Recorder Rhett Dinsdale 0430 101 329 results.mwdba@gmail.com

Umpire Co-Coordinator Simon Lowde 0403 333 182 Simon.Lowde@ReedExhibitions.com.au
Ground Inspection (wet weather) Simon Crombleholme 0420 438 210 si2167@hotmail.com

2nd Grade Delegate (Winter) Eric Mena 0415 336 039 e.mena.toro@gmail.com

3rd Grade Delegate (Winter) Simon Alexander 0404 843 256 simon3@gmail.com

4th Grade Delegate (Winter) Michelle Camphuis 0404 088 540 pcamphuis@optusnet.com.au

Team Manager Phone No Email

Summer League
Forest Brewers Owen Harris 0434 526 398 owenharris00@gmail.com
Forest Mets Erik Horvath 0450 582 533 erik.horvath96@hotmail.com
Forest Braves Paul Merrill 0403 753 553 paul.a.merrill@gmail.com
Pittwater (alternate contact) Eric Mena 0415 336 039 e.mena@electroboard.com.au
Pittwater (alternate contact) Simon Crombleholme 0420 438 210 si2167@hotmail.com
Redbacks Ben Logue 0430 105 133 benjamin.logue@hotmail.com
Seasiders Eagles Shayne Joyce 0401 204 392 shanejoycemlb@gmail.com
Big Dogs Todd Smith 0426 239 682 tsmith@nswrl.com.au

Team Manager Phone No Email

Masters
Forest Dave Tuckwell 0408 257 310 d.tuckwell@bigpond.com
Ballers John Farrant 0409 563 038 jmf038@hotmail.com
Mosman Jacob An 0401 820 307 vwcobber@hotmail.com
Mosman (alternate contact) Andrew Turner 0410 655 841 andrew@loadedcreativeis.com
Pittwater Rob Chessell 0434 187 555 robert.chessell@cba.com.au

2017 Team Managers Contact Details

Team Delegates and Contact Numbers (Summer League)

Team Delegates and Contact Numbers (Masters League)


